
t ^ r i W i ' J 1 : : : • .-.'Gu.7.J- . . . - i „ „ .__ 

COUBIER-JOURNAL Wednesday, October 24^ 1979 13 

)amper 
itha; 
or 
se 

rt tw 

ER' 

ed one is 
unable to 
r how you 

riend and 
solve any 
>ssed and 
riendship, 
ust to the 
i death of 
much the 

rieving, to 
w them to 
thing else 
on how to 

I Advertisement 

y knows 
irrammar 
Associate 

it of the 
72-1978, 
face our 
cerns of 

in the 
unity to 
, County 
this in-, 
tbeth to 
sffort to 

Dewey 

)lvement 
tmunity 
s Rosary 
jgrjslative 
Member 

iity if we 
leeessary 
it use of 
snjoy the 
ubof.the 
I county 

le people 
'lease feel 
;ussyour 

arley will 

Lincoln offers you more than ever 
foryour.moneythisholiaayseason. 

Simply deposit $250 or more in 

a new or existing Lincoln savings 
account and choose from our 
selection of beautiful National 
Semiconductor digital watches 
and calculators. . 

And fhats not all! Each time 
you deposit an additional $50 to 

your account or open a NOW 
account or a Christmas Club 
(minimum $5 a week/$20 a 

month), you can .get another 
watch or calculator at sub­

stantial savings. See the chart 
below for details. 

It's the perfect way to do your 
holiday gift-buying, so stop in to 
the Lincoln office nearest you, 
and make your selection from the 
lobby display. 

This season, play Santa with 
Lincoln Do your holiday shop­
ping when—and where—yousave. 
At Lincoln First Mow of what you 
need a bank for. 

Take your choice 

1. Pocket LED 
calculator.-

2. Thin-line LCD 
calculator. 

3. Credit-card size 
LCD calculator. 

445. Ladies' round face 
LCD bracelet-style 
watches in gold 
and silver-tone. 

6*7. Men's modified 
square face LCD 
calendar watches in . 
gold and silver-tone. 

• 849. Ladies' oval face 
LCD watches in gold. 

^and silver-tone with 
suede-like band. 

Comparable 
retail value 

$ 8.95 

$15.95 

$17.95 

$39.95 

$39.95 

$39.95 

Your cost when FIRST DEPOSIT is at least.... 
$250 $500 $1000 $5000 $10,000 

$ 5.95 

$10.95 

$13.95 

$21.95 

$21.95 

$21.95 

$ 3.95 

$ 8.95 

$11.95 

$19.95 

$19.95 

$19.95 

FREE 

$ 5.95 

$ 8.95 

$14.95 

$14.95 

$14.95 

FREE FREE 

FREE FREE 

$ 3.95 FREE 

$12.95 $ 9.95 

$12.95 $ 9.96" 

$12.95 $ 9.95 

Your cost with 
addWonal deposit 

of $50 or more 
(or open a NOW account 

or Christmas Club) 
$ 6.95 

$11.95 

$14.95 

$23.95 

$23.95 

$23.95 

All prices subject to NY. State sales tax. 
To qualify for FREE gifts, deposits made in connection with this offer 

must remain on deposit for at least six months. Limit one FREE gift per customer. 

S#jfeL 

Lincoln First Bank 
Rochester Division Member F.QIC 

- * • * > - **.*.* 

"v."' 

klr? ' 

MS^&^BiMMik&^ 


