iting

Damper th a or se

***1949**

ER-

ed one is unable to r how you

riend and solve any ssed and riendship, ust to the death of much the

rieving, to w them to thing else on how to

342-3400

l Advertisement

S

y knows irammar Associate

nt of the 72-1978, face our cerns of in the unity to County this inbeth to effort to Dewey

olvement ımunity s Rosary egislative Member

lity if we necessary nt use of injoy the ub of the of county

ie people lease feel cuss your

arley will

late

A

FREE or at special low prices! Get watches and calculators when you save at Lincoln First.

Lincoln offers you more than ever a new or existing Lincoln savings for your money this holiday season. account and choose from our Simply deposit \$250 or more in selection of beautiful National Semiconductor digital watches

and calculators. And that's not all! Each time you deposit an additional \$50 to your account, or open a NOW account or a Christmas Club (minimum \$5 a week/\$20 a

month), you can get another watch or calculator at sub-

stantial savings. See the chart below for details.

It's the perfect way to do your holiday gift-buying, so stop in to the Lincoln office nearest you, and make your selection from the lobby display.

This season, play Santa with Lincoln. Do your holiday shopping when—and where—you save. At Lincoln First. More of what you need a bank for.

Take your choice	Comparable retail value	Your cos \$250	st when FI \$500	RST DEPO \$1000	0\$IT is at \$ 5000	least \$10,000	Your cost with additional deposit of \$50 or more (or open a NOW account or Christmas Club)
1. Pocket LED calculator	\$ 8.95	\$ 5.95	\$ 3.95	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$ 6.95
2. Thin-line LCD calculator.	\$15.95	\$10.95	\$ 8.95	\$ 5.95	FREE	FREE	\$11.95
3. Credit-card size LCD calculator.	\$17.95	\$13.95	\$11.95	\$ 8.95	\$ 3.95	FREE	\$14.95
&5. Ladies' round face CD bracelet-style vatches in gold and silver-tone.	\$39.95	\$21.95	\$19.95	\$14.95	\$12.95	\$ 9.95	\$23.95
#7. Men's modified quare face LCD alendar watches in old and silver-tone.	\$39.95	\$21.95	\$19.95	\$14.95	\$12.95	\$ 9.95	\$23.95
389. Ladies' oval face .CD watches in gold, and silver-tone with suede-like band.	\$39.95	\$21.95	\$19.95	\$14.95	\$12.95	\$ 9.95	\$23.95

All prices subject to N.Y. State sales tax. To qualify for FREE gifts, depon on deposit for at least six months. Limit one FREE gift per customer.



Lincoln First Bank **Rochester Division**